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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Bismi Siby Siby (FTHR) 336 Cheriyampurathu, 
Pullukandam, 

Konnathady, Parathode 
Idukki P O, 685571, 

Idukki

  

2 17/01/2026 SINI SREEDHARAN K SANI (HSBN) KOLLAPILLIL  
HOUSE, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR  P 
O, 685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

3 17/01/2026 JOHAN SHAJI SHAJI P G (FTHR) PEEDIKAYIL, 
KOCHUCHELACHUVADU, 

KANJIKUZHI, 
ALPARA, 685606, 

IDUKKI

  

4 17/01/2026 ARYAMOL E S A B SADASIVAN 
(FTHR)

16/493, 
EDAPPARAMBATHU, 

MUTHIRAPPUZHA, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 K SANI KUMARAN (FTHR) KOLLAPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

6 17/01/2026 EBRAHIM 
SHAHABAS K N 

ABDULNIZAR (FTHR) KANICHATTU, 
KONNATHADI, 
KONNATHADI, 

KONNATHADI P O, 
685563, IDUKKI

  

7 17/01/2026 ANJU JOHNY JOHNY P K (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PUTHED, 

ELAPPALLY, 
KANNICKAL, 685589, 

THODUPUZHA

  

8 17/01/2026 BIJU V A ARUMUGHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

09/371 
VARIKKAMAKKAL, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

685590, 
THODUPUZHA

  

9 17/01/2026 THOMAS JOSEPH JOSEPH JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MACKAL, 
CALVARYMOUNT, 
CALVARYMOUNT, 
CALVARYMOUNT, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

10 17/01/2026 ALEYAMMA MATHEW (HSBN) 23/258-A, PATHIYIL, 
VALLAKKADAV, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KADAMAKUZHY P 
O, 685515, IDUKKI

  

11 17/01/2026 TONY BENNY BENNY SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

7/158 EDAYADIYIL, 
VETTIKUZHAKAVALA, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA P O, 

685508, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

12 17/01/2026 SEBASTIAN V B BENADICT (FTHR) VILAKKUMMARUTHUMKAL, 
SWARAJ, 

KANCHIYAR, 
KALTHOTTY, 685507, 

IDUKKI

  

13 17/01/2026 KRISHNAJITH K S SANI K (FTHR) KOLLAPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

14 17/01/2026 ALINTO FRANCIS 
THOMAS

THOMAS A F (FTHR) AYITHAMATTATHIL, 
MANIPPARA, 
KARIMBAN, 

MANIPPARA, 685602, 
IDUKKI

  

15 17/01/2026 Jaisy T Baby Saji Mathew (HSBN) Arukakkal House, 
Pullukandam, 

Konnathady, Parathode 
Idukki, 685571, Idukki

  

16 17/01/2026 Alice Joseph (HSBN) 04/173 
PATHINANCHILPARAMBIL, 
KONGINIPPADAVU, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

17 17/01/2026 ROSMARY SUNNY SUNNY CHACKO 
(FTHR)

KAVALAMKUZHIYIL., 
KONNATHADY, 

PONMUDI, 
PONMUDI, 685563, 

IDUKKI

  

18 17/01/2026 Abhidev Sasi Sasi (FTHR) thadiplackal, 
Cheruthony, Idukki, 

Idukki Colony, 685602, 
idukki

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

19 17/01/2026 VISAKHE MOHANAN MOHANAN V K 
(FTHR)

2/352 A, 
VAZHAMATTAM, 

MURIKKATTUKUDY, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KOZHIMALA, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  

20 17/01/2026 ELDHO K SHAJI MARY (MTHR) 110 
KUNNATHARUTHOTTATHIL, 
KAMBILIKANDAM, 

KONNATHADY, 
MUKKUDAM, 685562, 

IDUKKI

  

21 17/01/2026 ANUSHA MATHEW K P MATHAI (FTHR) KUNNEL HOUSE, 
KOCHUTHOVALA, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KOCHUTHOVALA P 

O, 685514, IDUKKI

  

22 17/01/2026 Anish M V Murukan (FTHR) 7/401, Vazhapillil, 
Thadiyambadu, 

Vazhathope, 
Thadiyambadu, 685602, 

idukki

  

23 17/01/2026 ARYAMOL P V ARUNRAJ K S (HSBN) 06/482,KALLANICKAL, 
MULLARIKUDY, 
KONNATHADY, 
MULLARIKUDY, 
685571, IDUKKI

  

24 17/01/2026 SOMY JOHN JOHN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VARAYATHKAROOTTU, 
ARAKULAM, 
ARAKULAM, 

ARAKULAM, 685591, 
THODUPUZHA

  

25 17/01/2026 MATHEW JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 23/258-A, PATHIYIL, 
VALLAKKADAV, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KADAMAKUZHY P 
O, 685515, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

26 17/01/2026 SHAIBY SUNNY SUNNY CHACKO 
(HSBN)

KAVALAMKUZHIYIL., 
PANNIYARKUTTY, 

KONNATHADY, 
PONMUDI, 685563, 

IDUKKI

  

27 17/01/2026 JOSEPH THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 04/173 
PATHINANCHILPARAMBIL, 
KONGINIPPADAVU, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

28 17/01/2026 JULIOUS BENOY BENOY (FTHR) 212 
ELAMTHURUTHIL, 

ELAPPALLY, 
ELAPPALLY, 

ELAPPALLY, 685589, 
THODUPUZHA

  

29 17/01/2026 ANJU SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN 
MATHEW (FTHR)

PERUMCHERIL, 
NEELIVAYAL, 

THANKAMANY, 
THANKAMANY, 
685609, IDUKKI

  

30 17/01/2026 Akash ratheesh Ratheesh (FTHR) Makoottathil, 
Cheruthony, Idukki, 

Idukki Colony, 685602, 
Idukki

  

31 17/01/2026 AKHILA MARIA 
BABY

SHINO JOHN (HSBN) 04/348 
VAZHEKUDIYIL, 

KARIMBAN, IDUKKI, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

32 17/01/2026 SHAISE JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 4/173 
PATHINANCHILPARAMBIL, 
KONGINIPPADAVU, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

33 17/01/2026 ABILASH 
MADHAVAN 

MADHAVAN (FTHR) 13/271 
KOONANICKAL 

HOUSE, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

34 17/01/2026 ABISAL SHAMEER SHEMEERKHAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

35 17/01/2026 SOORAJ SREEKANTH SREEKANTH M S 
(FTHR)

10/25 A 
MUTHIRAMALAYIL, 
VETTIKKUZHAKAVALA, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA P O, 

685508, IDUKKI

  

36 17/01/2026 LINTO TOMY TOMY JACOB (FTHR) MANNANIYIL, 
PULLIKKANAM, 

ELAPPALLY, 
PULLIKKANAM, 

685503, 
THODUPUZHA

  

37 17/01/2026 MADHAVAN SANKARAN (FTHR) KOONANICKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

38 17/01/2026 UTHARA UTHAMAN UTHAMAN K R 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
KUUNTHALAMPARA, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA 
SOUTH, 685515, 

IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

39 17/01/2026 MOLLYKUTTY 
JOSEPH

JOSEPH (HSBN) ARACKAPARAMBIL, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

40 17/01/2026 Ebin Mathew Mathai K M (FTHR) 08/31 , KANJAMALA, 
BETHEL P.O BETHEL, 

VATHIKUDY, 
BETHEL, 685514, 

IDUKKI

  

41 17/01/2026 AJU SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN 
MATHEW (FTHR)

PERUMCHERIL, 
NEELIVAYAL, 

THANKAMANY, 
THANKAMANY, 
685609, IDUKKI

  

42 17/01/2026 Sr Charles Mary Mother Superior 
(MTHR)

Alphonsaram Convent, 
Murickassery, 

Vathikudy, 
Murickassery P O, 

685604, Idukki

  

43 17/01/2026 LINTU TOMY TOMY JACOB (FTHR) MANNANIYIL, 
PULLIKKANAM, 

ELAPPALLY, 
PULLIKKANAM, 

685503, 
THODUPUZHA

  

44 17/01/2026 Beena Suresh SYAM RAJESH 
(HSBN)

CHARIVUKALAYL, 
MUKKUDAM, 

KONNATHADY, 
MUKKUDAM, 685562, 

IDUKKI

  

45 17/01/2026 ARACKAPARAMBIL 
MATHAI JOSEPH

MATHEW (FTHR) ARACKAPARAMBIL, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

46 17/01/2026 Anumol Prakash AJEESH N K (HSBN) 05/163 ,NAVALLIL, 
MUNIYARA P.O 

MUNIYARA, 
KONNATHADY, 

MUNIYARA, 685571, 
IDUKKI

  

47 17/01/2026 NITHIN SAMUEL SAMUEL K Y (FTHR) 18/54 , 
KULATHUMKAL, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  

48 17/01/2026 abhinandh soman soman c g (FTHR) cherusserilthadathil, 
erupathekkar, 
kattappana, 

nariyampara, 685511, 
idukki

  

49 17/01/2026 ABEL ANISH DIVYA THOMAS 
(MTHR)

09/105-B 
KANJIRATHAMKUNNEL 

HOUSE, 
KANAKAKUNNU, 

VATHIKUDY, 
MARYGIRI P O, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

50 17/01/2026 Sunitha K. K SANTHOSH A T 
(HSBN)

ALAPPATTU, 
VANDAMATTOM, 

KODIKULAM, 
VANDAMATTOM, 

685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

51 17/01/2026 AJESH JAYAN JAYADEVAN (FTHR) MANGALATHU, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

KARIKKODE, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

52 17/01/2026 AMAN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH GEORGE 
(FTHR)

VELAMPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUKKADU, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KANCHIYAR, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  

53 17/01/2026 CHAITHRA JIJI JIJIMONE P K (FTHR) PULARIPPARAYIL., 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  

54 17/01/2026 SANU PAUL PAULOSE E M (FTHR) EDAYAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAMBILIKANDAM, 
KONNATHADY, 

PARATHODE P O, 
685571, IDUKKI

  

55 17/01/2026 VIJAYAMMA GOPINATHAN (HSBN) PANTHANKAL, 
THOPARAMKUDY, 

VATHIKUDY, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

56 17/01/2026 ALEYKUTTY JOSEPH (HSBN) MOOVELIL, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA 
SOUTH, 685515, 

IDUKKI

  

57 17/01/2026 JOMAL C R RAMDAS C M (FTHR) CHEMMANCHIYIL, 
CALVARYMOUNT P 

O, CALVARYMOUNT, 
THANKAMONY, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

58 17/01/2026 BINDU M R BAIJU (HSBN) VAZHAPPILLIL, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

59 17/01/2026 Devika Baiju Baiju babu (FTHR) Kochutharayil, 
Cheruthony, idukki, 

Idukki Colony, 685602, 
idukki

  

60 17/01/2026 JUBIN SHAJI SHAJI P C (FTHR) PATTASSERIL, 
SCHOOL KAVALA, 

KANCHIYAR, 
NARIAMPARA, 
685511, IDUKKI

  

61 17/01/2026 PAULOSE E M MATHAI (FTHR) EDAYAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAMBILIKANDAM, 
KONNATHADY, 

PARATHODE P O, 
685571, IDUKKI

  

62 17/01/2026 Alen Luke Mathew Mathew Lukose (FTHR) 238A, palakkada, 
kanchiyar, kanchiyar, 

685511, idukki

  

63 17/01/2026 manu manoj manoj (FTHR) kanappallil, prakash, 
upputhodu, prakash, 

685609, idukki

  

64 17/01/2026 LISY PAULOSE PAULOSE (HSBN) EDAYAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAMBILIKANDAM, 
KONNATHADY, 

PARATHODE P O, 
685571, IDUKKI

  

65 17/01/2026 KURIAN JUBY JUBY (FTHR) 214 THEANMANAL, 
PERUMTHOTTY, 

VATHIKUDY, 
PERUMTHOTTY, 
685609, IDUKKI

  

66 17/01/2026 ARUN JOHN JAYAKUMAR (OTHR) AYKKARAPARAMBIL, 
CALVARYMOUNT P 

O, DOUBLECUTTING, 
THANKAMONY, 
685515, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

67 17/01/2026 DOMINIC MICHAEL MICHAEL (FTHR) KAPPALUMAKKAL, 
THANKAMANY, 
THANKAMANY, 
THANKAMANY, 
685609, IDUKKI

  

68 17/01/2026 Abhinav Jayesh Jayesh Raghavan 
(FTHR)

Kalarickal, 
Kumaramangalam, 
Kumaramangalam, 
Kumaramangalam, 

685605, Thodupuzha

  

69 17/01/2026 Albin Shiju Shiji Shiju (MTHR) Elanjimattathil, Alpara, 
Kanjikuzhi, Alpara, 

685606, Idukki

  

70 17/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI T G SASEENDRAN V V 
(HSBN)

03/89-U A, VAYALIL, 
NIRMALACITY, 
KATTAPPANA, 

MULAKARAMEDU P 
O, 685515, IDUKKI

  

71 17/01/2026 ABHILASH GEORGE O J VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

OLICKAL, 
KANJIKUZHY P O 

KANNADIKAVALA, 
KANJIKUZHY, 
KANJIKUZHY, 
685606, IDUKKI

  

72 17/01/2026 ashik shajahan shajahan (FTHR) kochukonickal, prakash, 
upputhodu, prakash, 

685609, idukki

  

73 17/01/2026 TINTO JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) APPANCHIRAYIL, 
PANICKANKUDY, 
KONNATHADY, 

PANICKANKUDY, 
685571, IDUKKI

  

74 17/01/2026 ARJUN BAIJU BAIJU (FTHR) VAZHAPPILLIL, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

75 17/01/2026 RONY SHINDHU SHINDHU JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

4 KULATHINAL, 
ARAKULAM, 
ARAKULAM, 

ARAKULAM, 685591, 
THODUPUZHA

  

76 17/01/2026 ALAN JOSE JOSE JOSEPH (FTHR) KARIMPANAMTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, KOLAPRA, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

77 17/01/2026 NIKHIL JOY IBYE THOMAS 
(MTHR)

569 (A) 
KANAKKUNNEL, 

KAMBILIKANDAM, 
KONNATHADY, 

PARATHODE, 685571, 
IDUKKI

  

78 17/01/2026 BETTY SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (HSBN) VILAKKUMMARUTHUMKAL, 
SWARAJ, 

KANCHIYAR, 
KALTHOTTY, 685507, 

IDUKKI

  

79 17/01/2026 MARY JOHNSON Johnson Thomas 
(HSBN)

Kunnel House, 
Chempakappara, 

Vathikudy, 
Perinchankutty P O, 

685604, Idukki

  

80 17/01/2026 SOUMYA K K KRISHNAN (FTHR) 10/93, NEAR 
MUNNAR VILLAGE 
OFFICE, MUNNAR, 
MUNNAR, 685612, 

DEVIKULAM

  

81 17/01/2026 LAKSHMI NANDANA 
V A

SASI NARAYANAN 
(OTHR)

3/ URUMBIL, 
KALTHOTTY, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KALTHOTTY, 685507, 
IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

82 17/01/2026 MANJU 
VADAKKUMPADATHU 

OUSEPH

DOMINIC MICHAEL 
(HSBN)

KAPPALUMAKKAL, 
THANKAMANY, 
THANKAMANY, 
THANKAMANY, 
685609, IDUKKI

  

83 17/01/2026 NIKITHA IBYE THOMAS 
(MTHR)

569 A 
KANAKKUNNEL, 

KAMBILIKANDAM, 
KONNATHADY, 

PARATHODE 
IDUKKI, 685571, 

IDUKKI

  

84 17/01/2026 V S MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

SATHAR V S (FTHR) 19/137,  
VATTAKKATTUKUDIYIL, 

KAKKACITY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  

85 17/01/2026 SANTHA PARAMESWARAN 
(HSBN)

17/365 
NJARAKKUNNATHU, 

UPPUTHODU, 
UPPUTHODU, 

UPPUTHODU, 685604, 
IDUKKI

  

86 17/01/2026 MAYAMOL K D SANTHOSH 
BAHULEYAN (HSBN)

007/20 NEDUVELIL, 
SCHOOLCITTY, 
VATHIKUDY, 

THOPRAMKUDY, 
685609, IDUKKI

  

87 17/01/2026 Flymon O R Ramankutty (FTHR) OLIYANICKAL, 
MULAKUVALLY, 
MULAKUVALLY, 
MULAKUVALLY, 

685602, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

88 17/01/2026 MAROTTICKAL 
ARJUN BINOY 

BINOY M V (FTHR) MAROTTICKAL, 
KUNTHALAMPARA, 

IDUKKI, 
KATTAPPANA 
SOUTH, 685515, 

IDUKKI

  

89 17/01/2026 JIMA MOHAN AJEESH S (HSBN) 505/URUMBIL 
HOUSE, KALTHOTTY 

P O, KANCHIYAR, 
KALTHOTTY, 685507, 

IDUKKI

  

90 17/01/2026 NAVANEETH BAIJU BAIJU BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

08/ 263 , 
ANDUKULANGARAYIL, 

BETHEL P.O 
MELECHINNAR, 

VATHIKUDY, 
BETHEL, 685514, 

IDUKKI

  

91 17/01/2026 Ashamol T S Sasidharan T P (FTHR) 131 Nellikunnel, 
Konnathady, 
Konnathady, 

Konnathady, 685563, 
Idukki

  

92 17/01/2026 MAROTTICKAL 
ASHWIN BINOY 

BINOY M V (FTHR) MAROTTICKAL, 
KUNTHALAMPARA, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA 
SOUTH, 685515, 

IDUKKI

  

93 17/01/2026 MANSOOR SATHAR SATHAR SAID 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

19/137, 
VATTEKKATTUKUDIYIL, 

KAKKACITY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  

94 17/01/2026 ANITTA JOSEPH JOSEPH JOHNSON 
(FTHR)

67 PULICKASSERIL, 
EDAD, EDAD, EDAD, 

685589, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

95 17/01/2026 VISMAYA S NAIR SUBHIMON M R 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
Kanakakunnu, 

Vathikudy, Marigiri P 
O, 685609, Idukki

  

96 17/01/2026 Dhanujamol Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Muthukattil, 
Kanakakunnu, 

Vathikudy, Marigiri P 
O, 685609, Idukki

  

97 17/01/2026 Viji T J Baiju Bhaskaran (HSBN) 08/263 , 
ANDUKULANGARAYIL, 

BETHEL P.O 
MELECHINNAR, 

VATHIKUDY, 
BETHEL, 685514, 

IDUKKI

  

98 17/01/2026 Rajani Rajesh Rajesh (HSBN) Kunnath, Kallippara, 
Vathikudy, 

Padamugham P O, 
685604, Idukki

  

99 17/01/2026 Sajayan Gopidas Sashidharan (OTHR) Puthenpurayil, ITI 
Junction, Kattappana, 
Kattappana, 685508, 

Idukki

  

100 17/01/2026 Vishal Vijayan Vijayan (FTHR) Vellankal, Upputhode, 
Upputhode, Upputhode, 

685604, idukki

  

101 17/01/2026 SAJEEV M J JACOB (FTHR) 14/405 
MUNDAKODIYIL, 
PANAMKUTTY, 
KONNATHADY, 
PANAMKUTTY, 
685562, IDUKKI

  

102 17/01/2026 TINTU SEBASTIAN NIBU GEORGE 
(HSBN)

NEERUVELIL, 
VELLAYAMKUDY 
P.O, KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, KATTAPPANA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

103 17/01/2026 FOUSIYA K J JALALUDEEN K I 
(FTHR)

KUZHIMANDAPATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
kudayathoor, 

kudayathoor p o, 
685590, thodupuzha

  

104 17/01/2026 KEVIN MATHEW MATHEW LUKOSE 
(FTHR)

PINAKKATTU, 
MOOLAMATTOM, 

ARAKULAM, 
MOOLAMATTOM, 

685589, 
THODUPUZHA

  

105 17/01/2026 SHAJI M M MADHAVAN (FTHR) MANDAPATHIL, 
VELLILAMKANDAM, 

KANCHIYAR, 
KALTHOTTY, 685507, 

IDUKKI

  

106 17/01/2026 SHAMNA V S SHAJI V I (FTHR) VAKACHERIL, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

685590, IDUKKI

  

107 17/01/2026 Zion Johny Johny P D (FTHR) Puramukalil, 
Murickassery, 

Vathikudy, 
Murickassery P O, 

685604, Idukki

  

108 17/01/2026 SAVITHRI JAYAKUMAR (HSBN) GIRINIVAS, 
PULIYANMALA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

PULIYANMALA, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

109 17/01/2026 Sheeja P M Suguthan (HSBN) Nirappel, kanjikuzhi, 
Kanjikuzhi, Kanjikuzhi, 

685606, Idukki

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

110 17/01/2026 VIDHUMOL R Sashidharan (OTHR) Puthenpurayil, ITI 
Kunnu, Kattappana, 
Kattappana, 685508, 

Idukki

  

111 17/01/2026 LINTU VARGHESE FEBIN JOY (HSBN) 23/131, 
KUNNUMPURATHU, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

KATTAPPANA P O, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

112 17/01/2026 Jishnu Vijayan Vijayan (FTHR) Vellankal, Upputhode, 
Upputhode, Upputhode, 

685604, idukki

  

113 17/01/2026 FIRDHOUS K J JALALUDEEN K I 
(FTHR)

KUZHIMANDAPATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

114 17/01/2026 ANJANA K J JIJOMON K G (FTHR) 18/58, 
KOORAPPILLIL, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685566, IDUKKI

  

115 17/01/2026 JOSE M V VARKEY (FTHR) MUNDUNADACKAL, 
KANJAR, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

685590, 
THODUPUZHA

  

116 17/01/2026 MILAN SHIBU SHIBU GEORGE 
(FTHR)

02/30 
CHIRACKATHOTTIYIL, 
KOCHUKARIMBAN, 

UPPUTHODE, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

117 17/01/2026 DEVANAND REBY REBY RAJAN (FTHR) THALACHIRAYIL, 
MURICKASSERY, 

VATHIKUDY, 
MURICKASSERY, 

685604, IDUKKI

  

118 17/01/2026 ABIN K CHERIAN CHERIAN K N (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU, 
ADOORMALA, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
ADOORMALA, 

685590, 
THODUPUZHA

  

119 17/01/2026 ANNAMMA JOSEPH (HSBN) 4/83 
PULIYANKUNNEL, 

PALAKKADA, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KANCHIYAR, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  

120 17/01/2026 Nandhanapriya K S Sasikumar T (FTHR) 09/5A,Kallananickal, 
Parathode, Konnathady, 
Parathode Idukki P O, 

685571, Idukki

  

121 17/01/2026 Jinu jose Jose (FTHR) Pulkkunnel, Upputhode, 
Upputhode, Upputhode, 

685604, idukki

  

122 17/01/2026 TIKAMOL TOM THOMAS (FTHR) 8/119, 
KAPPILUMACKAL, 
SWRNAVILASAM, 

KANCHIYAR, 
NARIYAMPARA P O, 

685511, IDUKKI

  

123 17/01/2026 ANNAMMA THOMAS THOMAS P A (HSBN) PERANGATTU, 
MUTHIYIRUNDAYAR, 
IDUKKI, KULAMAVU 

P O, 685601, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

124 17/01/2026 JOSNA JOY SEBIN ALEYAS 
(HSBN)

PALATHUNKAL, 
THOPPIAPALA, 
KANCHIYAR, 

THOPPIPALA, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  

125 17/01/2026 MINI REJI P U (HSBN) PARAMBATHU 
HOUSE, 

PARATHODE, 
KONNATHADY, 

PARATHODE IDUKKI 
PO, 685571, IDUKKI

  

126 17/01/2026 Baiju M K Krishnan (FTHR) Maickal, Mukkudam, 
Konnathady, Mukkudam 

P O, 685562, Idukki

  

127 17/01/2026 alan sijo sijo (FTHR) vadakkanparambil, 
prakash, thankamany, 

prakash, 685609, idukki

  

128 17/01/2026 Renjitha P S Vineesh N T (HSBN) Nagalodiyil, Muniyara, 
Konnathady, Muniyara, 

685571, Idukki

  

129 17/01/2026 BAIJU BHASKARAN BHASKARAN (FTHR) 08/263  , 
ANDUKULANGARAYIL, 

BETHEL P.O 
MELECHINNAR, 

VATHIKUDY, 
BETHEL, 685514, 

IDUKKI

  

130 17/01/2026 SEREENA BIJU BIJU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

006/98 
CHETTIYARATHU, 

KANJAR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KOOVAPPALLY P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

131 17/01/2026 Arun Kuriakose Kuriakose Thomas 
(FTHR)

Thundathil, Ezhukambi, 
Kanjikuzhi, Kanjikuzhi, 

685606, Idukki

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

132 17/01/2026 GINOY THOMAS T T THOMAS (FTHR) THOTTIYIL, 
PATHINARAMKANDAM, 

VATHIKUDY, 
UPPUTHODE, 685604, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

133 17/01/2026 BINU GOPI GOPI (FTHR) 6/201 PARAYIL, 
KAMAKSHY, 

THANKAMONY, 
KAMAKSHY, 685515, 

IDUKKI

  

134 17/01/2026 Renjitha Baiju Baiju M K (HSBN) Maickal, Mukkudam, 
Konnathady, Mukkudam 

P O, 685562, Idukki

  

135 17/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR MANI (FTHR) GIRINIVAS, 
PULIYANMALA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

PULIYANMALA, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

136 17/01/2026 JISHNU JIJI JIJI A R (FTHR) 3/263 ALUMKAL, 
KOMBODINJAL, 
KONNATHADI, 
KONNATHADI, 
685619, IDUKKI

  

137 17/01/2026 ANN MARIA BAIJU BAIJU (FTHR) 234 
KOCHERIPADAVIL, 

PERUMTHOTTY, 
VATHIKUDY, 

PERUMTHOTTY, 
685609, IDUKKI

  

138 17/01/2026 UDAYARANI BIJU BIJU MATHEW 
(HSBN)

006/98 
CHETTIYARATH, 

KANJAR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KOOVAPPALLY P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

139 17/01/2026 RITHIKA P BIJU BIJIMOL AUGUSTINE 
(MTHR)

PADINJAREKKARA, 
NAYARUPARA P O, 

DAM TOP, 
THANKAMONY, 
685602, IDUKKI

  

140 17/01/2026 CHRISTEENA BAIJU BAIJU (FTHR) 234 
KOCHERIPADAVIL, 

PERUMTHOTTY, 
VATHIKUDY, 

PERUMTHOTTY, 
685609, IDUKKI

  

141 17/01/2026 JOSEPH ALOYSIOUS ALOYSIOUS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

VELLIYAMKULATH, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KADAMAKUZHY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

142 17/01/2026 NAVYA SURESH SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

02/222 KALEECKAL, 
RAJAKKAD, 
RAJAKKAD, 

RAJAKKAD, 685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

143 17/01/2026 JEFFIN BIJU BIJU (FTHR) 277A PULICKAL, 
MANKUVA, 

KONNATHADY, 
MANKUVA, 685604, 

IDUKKI

  

144 17/01/2026 ASWATHY MOHAN JEYESHKUMAR K P 
(HSBN)

809 KANNAYIL, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

IDUKKI, 
MANIYARANKUDY P 

O, 685602, IDUKKI

  

145 17/01/2026 SIYAMOL JAMES JAMES THOMAS 
(FTHR)

12/45, CHIRACKAL, 
VIMALAGIRI, 
UPPUTHODU, 

VIMALAGIRI, 685602, 
IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

146 17/01/2026 ANUMOL JOHNY JAISON V JOHN 
(HSBN)

VEZHAMBATHOTTAM, 
THANKAMANY, 
THANKAMANY, 
THANKAMANY, 
685609, IDUKKI

  

147 17/01/2026 FEBIN BIJU BIJU (FTHR) 277A PULICKAL, 
KAMBILIKANDAM, 

KONNATHADY, 
MANKUVA, 685604, 

IDUKKI

  

148 17/01/2026 MELVY U P SUJEESH KUMAR P S 
(HSBN)

PALAMOOTTIL, 
PULIYANMALA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

PULIYANMALA, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

149 17/01/2026 Akshay Chandrabose Sujatha Chandrabose 
(MTHR)

Kalarikal, Alpara, 
Kanjikuzhi, Alpara, 

685606, Idukki

  

150 17/01/2026 Nimisha P S Vijayamma (MTHR) Paloorvayalil, 
Marykulam, 

Ayyappancoil, 
Ayyappancoil, 685507, 

Panchayath

  

151 17/01/2026 AMAL JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 30/114, VELOOR, 
VALIYAKANDAM, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA P O, 

685508, IDUKKI

  

152 17/01/2026 YADHAV RAJEEV RAJEEV P (FTHR) 527.1, I T I JUNCTION, 
KATTAPPANA, 

kattappana, 685508, 
idukki

  

153 17/01/2026 ROSEMARY ROY ROY (FTHR) 143 PULICKAL, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 

VATHIKUDY, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

154 17/01/2026 SOPHY C S MANOJ JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

NIRAPPELHOUSE, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

155 17/01/2026 basil babu suni babu (MTHR) pongoor, kochuthovala, 
kattappana, 

kochuthovala p o, 
685514, idukki

  

156 17/01/2026 MAHIN M S SALIM M M (FTHR) MATTEL, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYTHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

157 17/01/2026 JOJI VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) KALAPURACKAL, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

158 17/01/2026 JOHNY JACOB Jacob (FTHR) Maruthoor, 
Murickassery, 

Vathikudy, 
Murickassery P O, 

685604, Idukki

  

159 17/01/2026 GREENA JIMMI JIMMI PHILIP (FTHR) KARIKKOOTTATHIL, 
CALVARYMOUNT P 

O, DOUBLECUTTING, 
THANKAMONY, 
685602, IDUKKI

  

160 17/01/2026 ABHIGNA FLY FLYMON O R (FTHR) OLIYANICKAL, 
KARIMPAN, IDUKKI, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

161 17/01/2026 JEYESHKUMAR K P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

809 KANNAYIL, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

IDUKKI, 
MANIYARANKUDI P 

O, 685602, IDUKKI

  

162 17/01/2026 Lissamma Johny Jacob (HSBN) Maruthoor, 
Murickassery, 

Vathikudy, 
Murickassery P O, 

685604, Idukki

  

163 17/01/2026 Ashwin Regi Regi Kurian (FTHR) Mandapathil, 
Kunthalampara, 

Kattappana, Kattappana 
South p O, 685515, 

Idukki

  

164 17/01/2026 MANOJ JOSEPH N V JOSEPH (FTHR) NIRAPPEL HOUSE, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

165 17/01/2026 NIMISSHA P TOM P J TOMY (FTHR) 06/205, 
PANACKACHIRA, 

ELITE PADI, 
KATTAPPANA, 

KATTAPPANA P O, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

166 17/01/2026 Vismaya Vinod Vinod A S (FTHR) Aryabhavan, 
Padamugham, 

Vathikudy, 
Padamugham P O, 

685604, Idukki

  

167 17/01/2026 AMAL SHAJU SHAJU P FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

294 PULICKAL, 
KURISUKUTHY, 
KONNATHADY, 

MANKUVA, 685604, 
IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

168 17/01/2026 ASHWIN STANLY STANLY M J (FTHR) MELEDATH, 
ARAKKULAM, 
ARAKKULAM, 
ARAKKULAM, 

685591, 
THODUPUZHA

  

169 17/01/2026 GYANI SANTHOSH SANTHOSH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MURATTUPOOVATHUNKAL, 
NARIYAMPARA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

NARIYAMPARA, 
685511, IDUKKI

  

170 17/01/2026 MANU A XAVIER JIJOMON T C (HSBN) THEKKILAKKATTIL, 
THINKALKADU, 
KONNATHADY, 

MUNIYARA, 685571, 
IDUKKI

  

171 17/01/2026 SOUMYA S SATHYAN S (FTHR) MANIMANDIRATHIL, 
KOMBANPARA, 

PERUVANTHANAM, 
KANAYANKAVAYAL, 
685532, PEERUMEDU

  

172 17/01/2026 Deepthy Mathew Sojan (HSBN) Nellivelil, Illicity, 
Konnathady, 

Kuthumkal, 685566, 
Idukki

  

173 17/01/2026 M G LEELA OMANAKKUTTAN 
(HSBN)

NADUVILEDATH, 
IDUKKI COLONY P O, 

KOLUMBAN 
COLONY, IDUKKI, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

174 17/01/2026 JOSMI K JOSE JAYESH (HSBN) KUZHIVELIMATTATHIL, 
ETTIKKAVALA, 
PANDIPPARA, 
PANDIPPARA, 
685609, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

175 17/01/2026 Adithyan Rajesh Rajesh Kumar (FTHR) Kizhakkevallikkunnel, 
Kudayathoor, 
Kudayathoor, 

Kudayathoor, 685590, 
Thodupuzha

  

176 17/01/2026 ANNA MARIYA JOSE JOSE MATHEW 
(FTHR)

NELLANKUZHIYIL, 
IDUKKI, IDUKKI, 
NAYARUPARA, 
685602, IDUKKI

  

177 17/01/2026 Alfas Muhammed K S Shakkir K M (FTHR) 07/130,Kunnathu, 
Maniyarankudy, Idukki, 

Maniyarankudy, 
685602, Idukki

  

178 17/01/2026 MARY ULAHANNAN (HSBN) 13/4 
CHEMBANKUNNEL, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

179 17/01/2026 ANAGHA BIJU BIJU (FTHR) KIZHAKKEEDATHU, 
PERUMKALA, 

IDUKKI, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

180 17/01/2026 ANLIN TONY TONY JOSEPH (FTHR) 05/03 ,  
SAURIAMAKKAL, 

PERINCHAMKUTTY 
P.O 

CHEMPAKAPPARA, 
VATHIKUDY, 

PERINCHAMKUTTY, 
685604, IDUKKI

  

181 17/01/2026 SOORYAGAYATHRY 
JAYESH 

JAYESH A B (FTHR) AIKKARAVEETTIL, 
CHURULIPATHAL, 

KANJIKUZHY, 
ALPARA, 685606, 

IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

182 17/01/2026 LAKSHMI PRAMOD PRAMOD KUMAR P 
G (FTHR)

8/340 ETTACKAL, 
MELECHINNAR, 

VATHIKUDY, 
BETHEL, 685514, 

IDUKKI

  

183 17/01/2026 ANUSHA C HASSAN HASSAN RAWTHER 
C A (FTHR)

CEETHAKULAM, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

184 17/01/2026 AYISHA BINTH 
ABDUL ASSIS 

ABDUL ASSIS P K 
(FTHR)

PLATHIPLACKAL, 
KANJAR, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KANJAR, 685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

185 17/01/2026 Saraswathi Amma T K Gopi (HSBN) Sunish Bhavan, 
Kudayathoor, 
Kudayathoor, 

Kudayathoor, 685590, 
Thodupuzha

  

186 17/01/2026 Deepa C SHIBU 
THANKAPPAN 

(HSBN)

KANAKKANCHERIL, 
MANIYUARANKUDY, 

IDUKKI, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

187 17/01/2026 ADITHYA RAJESH RAJESH T V (FTHR) THANDEL, 
VALIYAPARA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

KOCHUTHOVALA P 
O, 685514, IDUKKI

  

188 17/01/2026 VINEETH BABU BABU (FTHR) THAVALAMMACKAL, 
KANJAR, KANJAR, 
KANJAR, 685590, 

IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

189 17/01/2026 ADVAIT ARJIT S SUNISH G (FTHR) SUNISH BHAVAN, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

685590, 
THODUPUZHA

  

190 17/01/2026 Binu Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Kodithottathil, 
Kudayathoor, 
Kudayathoor, 

Kudayathoor, 685590, 
Thodupuzha

  

191 17/01/2026 ANANDU KRISHNA 
RAJEEV

SUDHA RAJEEV 
(MTHR)

CHEMBAKASHERIYIL, 
ANAVIRATTY, 
ANAVIRATTY, 
ANAVIRATTY, 

685561, DEVIKULAM

  

192 17/01/2026 APARNAMOL C D AJESH P KRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PAREECKAL, 
THADIYAMPADU P 
O, VAZHATHOPE, 
IDUKKI, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

193 17/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI 
SHIBU 

SHIBU 
THANKAPPAN (FTHR)

KANAKKANCHERIL, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

IDUKKI, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

194 17/01/2026 SANIYA SAJI SAJIMON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MUKALEL, 
NARAKAKKANAM P 

O, 
NARAKAKKANAM, 

THANKAMONY, 
685602, IDUKKI

  

195 17/01/2026 ANITTA JOSEPH MANOJ ZACHARIAS 
(FTHR)

NJAVALLIL HOUSE, 
KANJIKUZHY, 
KANJIKUZHY, 
KANJIKUZHY, 
685606, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

196 17/01/2026 Manesh K S Sasidharan (FTHR) Kannankarayil, 
Palakkuzha, Palakkuzha, 

Palakkuzha, 686662, 
Idukki

  

197 17/01/2026 ALPHONSA ANTONY ANTONY CHACKO 
(FTHR)

9/
UA496,EDAPALLIKUNNEL, 

MARYGIRI P O , 
NJARAKAVALA, 

VATHIKUDY, 
MARYGIRI, 685515, 

IDUKKI

  

198 17/01/2026 ANN MARIYA 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE (FTHR) IRUKALLIL, 
PEZHUMKANDAM, 

KANCHIYAR, 
KANCHIYAR, 685511, 

Idukki

  

199 17/01/2026 AYUSH REJI REJI THOMAS (FTHR) 10/494 B, 
PUTHENPARAMBIL, 

LABBAKKADA, 
KANCHIYAR, 

THOPPIPALA, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  

200 17/01/2026 ABIYA BIJU BIJU (FTHR) thuruthel, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

IDUKKI, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

201 17/01/2026 ARJUN ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR C K 
(FTHR)

4/194 A, 
CHEMBANPURAYIDATHIL, 

LABBAKKADA, 
KANCHIYAR, 

THOPPIPALA, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  

202 17/01/2026 Renukadevi Murukesan (HSBN) 7/401, Vazhappillil, 
Thadiyamapadu, 

Vazhathope, 
Thadiyampadu, 685602, 

Idukki

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

203 17/01/2026 BIBIYA biju BIJU (FTHR) THURUTHEL, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 
idukki, maniyarankudy, 

685602, idukki

  

204 17/01/2026 Kumari Kunjumon (HSBN) Karottuparambil, 
Prakash, Prakash, 

Prakash, 685609, Idukki

  

205 17/01/2026 pavithra babu Babu M.M (FTHR) muringayil (h), 
mukkudom po 

anjammail, konnathady, 
mukkudom, 685562, 

idukki

  

206 17/01/2026 POOJA T R REGHU T D (FTHR) THANDEL, 
maniyarankudy, 
maniyarankudy, 

maniyarankudy, 685602, 
idukki

  

207 17/01/2026 Johney Eappen Lisamma Eappachan 
(MTHR)

Kizhakkayil, 
Calvarymount, 
Thankamony, 

Calvarymount, 685515, 
Idukki

  

208 17/01/2026 DAYONA SONEY SONEY AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

Arucheril, Upputhodu, 
Upputhodu, Upputhodu 

P O, 685604, Idukki

  

209 17/01/2026 Alby augustine Jincy Augustine  
(MTHR)

Thekkekuttu (H), 
prakash, prakash, 

prakash, 685609, Idukki

  

210 17/01/2026 Manu benny benny (FTHR) muthirakalayil house 
pottankad po pottan, 

pottankad bisonvalley, 
pottankad, pottankad, 
685565, udubanchola

  

211 17/01/2026 Arathy S Saji P (FTHR) 389, PULLIKKANAM, 
ELAPPALLY, 

PULLIKKANAM, 
685503, IDUKKI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

212 17/01/2026 Mary Joseph (HSBN) Kavalath, Rajamudy, 
Vathikudy, Rajamudy, 

685604, Idukki

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


